Department of Virginia Athletic Committee

Division/League Baseball Chairman Contacts

and Sub-Committee

Athletic Committee

Chairman

James Grenier

james_grenier@yahoo.com

703-795-5303

Vice Chairman

Robert Owens

Rowens5126@gmail.com

434-755-7031

Member Michael Farabaugh | mrfarabaugh@verizon.net 703-505-3997
Member Joel Driscoll Dris.j73@gmail.com

Member Nelson Ritter nritter47@yahoo.com 540-664-5051
Member (Vacant)

Member

PDC Advisor Dave Stein davestein290@gmail.com 540-408-4656

adjutant@valegion.org

Bowling Committee

Chairman Vacant
Member Vacant
Member Vacant

Golf Sub-Committee

Chairman Robert Owens Rowens5126@gmail.com 434-636-5126
Member Calvin Nunnally

Member Nelson Ritter Nritter47 @yahoo.com 540-664-5051
Member Paul Doucette Padjr51@gmail.com 434-865-0242
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Department of Virginia Athletic Committee
and Sub-Committee
Division/League Baseball Chairman Contacts

Baseball Committee

Chairman

James Grenier

james_grenier@yahoo.com

703-795-5303

Vice Chairman

Ken Hess

kenandnancy79@gmail.com

570-854-2251

Tournament Edward Witkowski bigski93@gmail.com 757-528-3127
Assistant

Member Elbert Rose 540-582-6113
Member Kirk Jefferies american_legion_Post310@verizon.net | 757-686-2419
Member Michael Farabaugh | mrfarabaugh@verizon.net 703-505-3997
Member Bill Shill williamshillo6@comcast.net 804-218-1198
Member Jay Krail Jaykrail08 @aol.com 504-920-3181
Member Dave Kipfinger Dkipfinger@outlook.com 276-806-6187
Member Nelson Ritter nritter47@yahoo.com 540-664-5051

Division/League

Division/League A

Edward Witkowski

bigski93@gmail.com

757-528-3127

Division/League B (Vacant)
Division/League C Ken Hess kenandnancy79@gmail.com 570-854-2251
Division/League D Jeff Kelman thekelmans@msn.com 703-727-3338

Division/League E

Michael Farabaugh

mrfarabaugh@verizon.net

703-505-3997

Division/League F

(Vacant)

Athletic--District Chairman

2d District

Roger Kelly

Amlg327@yahoo.com

757-839-1924

3d District

Walter Mosley

Mosmoving@yahoo.com

757-593-7104
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Department of Virginia Athletic Committee
and Sub-Committee
Division/League Baseball Chairman Contacts

Athletic--District Chairman

Bill White (acting) White_wm42@yahoo.com 757-508-4314
5th District Tommy Whitlow 434-585-2536
6th District John Bailey Jbailey021947 @gmail.com 434-548-1441
8th District Nelson Blankenship | neblank@hotmail.com 276-979-7124
9th District Richard Lyckman Rd747eng2003@yahoo.com 540-250-2283
11th District (Vacant)
13th District Ken Hess kenandnancy79@gmail.com 570-854-2251
16th District Jeff Kelman thekelmans@msn.com 703-727-3338
17th District Mike Farabaugh Mrfarabaugh@verizon.net 703-505-3997
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